
WRRC Farmers Market 5K July 20, 2022
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
801 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/2 17:07 5:31
988 Jaiden Goins 2 M1319 1/15 18:07 5:50
989 George Hufendick 3 M1319 2/15 19:06 6:09
828 Joshua Cook 4 M4049 1/4 20:11 6:30
985 Jimmy Ford 5 M1319 3/15 20:15 6:31
807 River Bender 6 M1319 4/15 20:16 6:31
827 Dominick Fattore 7 M1319 5/15 21:02 6:46
822 Garrett Kolo 8 M5059 1/3 21:16 6:51
808 Michael Foland 9 M4049 2/4 21:30 6:55
816 Sawyer DeWitt 10 F1319 1/10 21:34 6:56
829 Michael Prochno 11 M1319 6/15 21:46 7:00
812 Mindy Lake 12 F3039 1/1 21:50 7:02
998 Alex Rummel 13 M1319 7/15 21:56 7:04
983 Tracy Cahee 14 F4049 1/2 21:59 7:05
999 David Callahan 15 M1319 8/15 22:25 7:13
824 Kai Fischer 16 M1319 9/15 22:46 7:20
991 Cooper Burgett 17 M1319 10/15 23:06 7:26
817 Kaitlyn Manfra 18 F1319 2/10 23:25 7:32
987 Alan Bunning 19 M5059 2/3 23:43 7:38
803 Carla Rodriguez 20 F1319 3/10 24:18 7:49
821 Kaden Bigger 21 M1319 11/15 24:30 7:53
996 Anna Cahee 22 F1319 4/10 24:33 7:54
986 Theo Burgwald 23 M2029 2/2 24:36 7:55
825 Cooper Renback 24 M1319 12/15 24:55 8:01
984 Steve Wu 25 M5059 3/3 24:59 8:02
823 Brad Helbert 26 M3039 1/2 25:07 8:05
804 Lacie Cooley 27 F1319 5/10 25:07 8:05
813 Zoe Cook 28 F1319 6/10 25:15 8:08
992 James Peters 29 M1319 13/15 25:21 8:10
1000 Gregg Delong 30 M60+ 1/2 26:19 8:28
805 Lisa Rhine 31 F5059 1/3 26:43 8:36
810 Grace Lipscomb 32 F1319 7/10 26:57 8:41
809 Abigail Schneider 33 F1319 8/10 27:02 8:42
811 David Kim 34 M3039 2/2 28:05 9:02
820 Michelle Chutka 35 F4049 2/2 28:18 9:07
993 Ricardo Salazar 36 M1319 14/15 28:19 9:07
830 Tim Hahn 37 M4049 3/4 30:38 9:52
819 Tom Colby 38 M60+ 2/2 31:28 10:08
806 Joey Duell 39 M4049 4/4 31:39 10:11
814 Jen William 40 F5059 2/3 32:29 10:27
997 Claire Cahee 41 F012 #N/A 32:30 10:28
815 Evelyn Baker 42 F012 #N/A 32:37 10:30
995 Eloise Mickelson 43 F012 #N/A 32:38 10:30
818 Kathy Colby 44 F5059 3/3 33:31 10:47
802 Ketsia Baributsa 45 F1319 9/10 34:37 11:08
826 Marlee Stonebraker 46 F1319 10/10 40:32 13:03
990 Marcia McKeen 47 F60+ 1/1 43:33 14:01
.



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
816 Sawyer DeWitt 1 F1319 1/10 21:34 6:56
812 Mindy Lake 2 F3039 1/1 21:50 7:02
983 Tracy Cahee 3 F4049 1/2 21:59 7:05
.

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
801 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/2 17:07 5:31
988 Jaiden Goins 2 M1319 1/15 18:07 5:50
989 George Hufendick 3 M1319 2/15 19:06 6:09
.

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
816 Sawyer DeWitt 10 F1319 1/10 21:34 6:56
817 Kaitlyn Manfra 18 F1319 2/10 23:25 7:32
803 Carla Rodriguez 20 F1319 3/10 24:18 7:49
996 Anna Cahee 22 F1319 4/10 24:33 7:54
804 Lacie Cooley 27 F1319 5/10 25:07 8:05
813 Zoe Cook 28 F1319 6/10 25:15 8:08
810 Grace Lipscomb 32 F1319 7/10 26:57 8:41
809 Abigail Schneider 33 F1319 8/10 27:02 8:42
802 Ketsia Baributsa 45 F1319 9/10 34:37 11:08
826 Marlee Stonebraker 46 F1319 10/10 40:32 13:03
.

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
812 Mindy Lake 12 F3039 1/1 21:50 7:02
.

Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
983 Tracy Cahee 14 F4049 1/2 21:59 7:05
820 Michelle Chutka 35 F4049 2/2 28:18 9:07
.

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
805 Lisa Rhine 31 F5059 1/3 26:43 8:36
814 Jen William 40 F5059 2/3 32:29 10:27
818 Kathy Colby 44 F5059 3/3 33:31 10:47
.

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
990 Marcia McKeen 47 F60+ 1/1 43:33 14:01
.



Male  13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
988 Jaiden Goins 2 M1319 1/15 18:07 5:50
989 George Hufendick 3 M1319 2/15 19:06 6:09
985 Jimmy Ford 5 M1319 3/15 20:15 6:31
807 River Bender 6 M1319 4/15 20:16 6:31
827 Dominick Fattore 7 M1319 5/15 21:02 6:46
829 Michael Prochno 11 M1319 6/15 21:46 7:00
998 Alex Rummel 13 M1319 7/15 21:56 7:04
999 David Callahan 15 M1319 8/15 22:25 7:13
824 Kai Fischer 16 M1319 9/15 22:46 7:20
991 Cooper Burgett 17 M1319 10/15 23:06 7:26
821 Kaden Bigger 21 M1319 11/15 24:30 7:53
825 Cooper Renback 24 M1319 12/15 24:55 8:01
992 James Peters 29 M1319 13/15 25:21 8:10
.

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
801 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/2 17:07 5:31
986 Theo Burgwald 23 M2029 2/2 24:36 7:55
.

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
823 Brad Helbert 26 M3039 1/2 25:07 8:05
811 David Kim 34 M3039 2/2 28:05 9:02
.

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
828 Joshua Cook 4 M4049 1/4 20:11 6:30
808 Michael Foland 9 M4049 2/4 21:30 6:55
830 Tim Hahn 37 M4049 3/4 30:38 9:52
806 Joey Duell 39 M4049 4/4 31:39 10:11
.

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
822 Garrett Kolo 8 M5059 1/3 21:16 6:51
987 Alan Bunning 19 M5059 2/3 23:43 7:38
984 Steve Wu 25 M5059 3/3 24:59 8:02
.

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
1000 Gregg Delong 30 M60+ 1/2 26:19 8:28
819 Tom Colby 38 M60+ 2/2 31:28 10:08


